Clubs Matrix Summer 2021

Reception

Y1l

Y2

Y3

Y4

Y5

Y6

Cross-country

Cross-country

Cross-country

Cross-country

Cross-country

Cross-country

Cross-country

>
3 *Skillz Football *Skillz Football
g (boys & girls ) (boys & girls )
> | Nature Club — Nature Club — Gardening Club Gardening Club Netball Netball
§ Forest School Forest School (Miss Buchan) (Miss Gifty) (Mrs Piper) (Mrs Piiper)
é (Miss May) (Mrs Chandler)
Cross-country Cross-country Cross-country Cross-country Cross-country Cross-country Cross-country
=
3
= Chess/Strategy Book Club Book Club
3 Games (Miss Jackson) (Miss Holloway)
= (Mr Bathmaker)
*Skillz Football *Skillz Football *Skillz Football Drama &
_§‘ (boys & girls) (boys & girls) (boys & girls) Movement
L (Miss Kelly)
2
|_
> Y6 Football
S
T

KEY
. 8.00am-8.30am

. Lunchtime

. After school

* Denotes External provider




